
Coffee  

Short Black                     

Piccolo                                                                                             

Cappuccino                                                  

Flat White                          

Long Black                                            

Decaf                               

Latte                   

Hot Chocolate                                                                                                            

Mocha                                                       

Chai Latte                                                 

Tea                                                                         

 

Cup 

3.30 

3.30     

3.50            

3.50 

3.50           

4.00    

 

 

 

4.20                   

4.20           

4.30         

4.30 

4.30 

5.00   

 

 

Mug 

 

4.30            

4.30  

4.30          

4.80   

4.30   

4.30   

5.00  

5.00   

3.30 

 

5.30   

5.30  

5.30          

6.00   

5.30     

5.30   

6.00    

6.00    

4.20 EXCLUSIVE! 

Discount for Penshurst RSL Members! 

One Year Membership is only $7 

Please see Reception to join today! 

1.50   

5.00    

8.00      

8.00   

8.00           

8.00 

1.50 

6.20    

10.00      

10.00   

10.00           

10.00  

V 

Soy Milk          extra 50c  

Double Shot    extra 50c 

M 

Dessert 

Cookie                                                  

Ice Cream with Topping                             

Banana Split w/ Ice Cream                                          

Banana Fritters w/Ice Cream   

Deep Fried Ice Cream w/Topping                                  

Slice of Cake w/ Cream OR Ice Cream                                             

                                               

Brasserie on Penshurst Cafe 
V M V M 


