## Brasserie on Penshurst Cafe

Coffee	<u>Cup</u>		Mug	
	$\mathbf{M}$	V	M	V
Short Black	3.30	4.20		
Piccolo	3.30	4.20		
Cappuccino	3.50	4.30	4.30	<b>5.</b> 30
Flat White	3.50	4.30	4.30	5.30
Long Black	3.50	4.30	4.30	<b>5.</b> 30
Decaf	4.00	5.00	4.80	6.00
Latte			4.30	<b>5.</b> 30
Hot Chocolate			4.30	<b>5.</b> 30
Mocha			<b>5.</b> 00	6.00
Chai Latte			<b>5.</b> 00	6.00
Tea			3.30	4.20

D	essert

	M	V
Cookie	1.50	1.50
Ice Cream with Topping	5.00	6.20
Banana Split w/ Ice Cream	8.00	10.00
Banana Fritters w/Ice Cream	8.00	10.00
Deep Fried Ice Cream w/Topping	8.00	10.00
Slice of Cake w/ Cream OR Ice Cream	8.00	10.00

## EXCLUSIVE!

Discount for Penshurst RSL Members!

One Year Membership is only \$7

Please see Reception to join today!

Soy Milk extra 50c
Double Shot extra 50c